Product Data
A200116
Illustrations and photographs are only representative. Some product
models may vary.
A200115
EASIER TO SELL
• 80% AFUE
• Flame roll-out sensors standard

Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
A190043
For California Residents:
For installation in SCAQMD only: This furnace does not meet the SCAQMD Rule 1111 14 ng/J NOx emission limit, and thus is subject to a mitigation
fee of up to $450. This furnace is not eligible for the Clean Air Furnace Rebate Program: www.CleanAirFurnaceRebate.com
MINIMUM CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS FOR ALL UNITS
A10269
DIGIT POSITION 1 2,3 4 5 6 7-9 10,11 12,13 14 15
| | | | | | | | | |
BRAND
A, B, C…
1, 2, 3…
EFFICIENCY
08 = 800 CFM
10 = 1000 CFM
12 = 1200 CFM
14 = 1400 CFM
16 = 1600 CFM
20 = 2000 CFM
22 = 2200 CFM
MAJOR SERIES
MINOR SERIES
026 = 26,000 BTU/h
040 = 40,000 BTU/h
045 = 45,000 BTU/h
…….
155 = 155,000 BTU/h
14 = 14.2”
17 = 17.5”
21 = 21.0”
24 = 24.5”
FEATURE
HEATING INPUT
CABINET WIDTH
COOLING CAPACITY
F, G, N, R
C = Constant Airflow Variable-Speed ECM
E = Fixed-Speeds, Constant Torque (FCT) ECM
P = PSC
V = Variable Speed, Constant Torque (VCT)
80 - 80% AFUE
92 - 92% AFUE
95 - 95% AFUE
96 - 96% AFUE
97 - 97% AFUE
M - Modulating
S - Single Stage
T - Two Stage
L = Low NOx
M = Mobile/Manufactured Home
N = Standard NOx
U = Ultra Low NOx
  MOTOR TYPE
  HEATING STAGES
 ECM
N80VSL: Product Data
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
PHYSICAL DATA
Unit Size 0451412 0451716 0701716 0702120 0902120 0902420 11024220
RATINGS AND PERFORMANCE
Input Btuh*
Nonweatherized ICS